setts, bounded and described as 
follows:  

Beginning at a point on the 
southerly side of Jackson Street, 
formerly known as Walnut 
Street, said point being the north-
west corner of the parcel herein 
conveyed and thence running:

N. 92 º 1’ E. along Jackson 
Street, two hundred forty-seven 
(247) feet to the point of inter-
section of the southerly line of 
Jackson Street and the westerly 
line of Main Street; thence turn-
ing and running

S. 18 º 24’20” E. along Main 
Street, seventy-seven (77) feet; 
thence turning and running

S. 72º 30’ E.

[...]

cumbrances of recorded entitled 
to precedence over the Mortgage, 

and subject to and with the ben-
efit of all easements, restrictions, 
reservations and conditions of 
record and subject to all tenan-
cies and/or rights of parties in 
possession.

TERMS OF SALE:
A deposit of Twenty-five

Thousand and 00/100 
($25,000.00) Dollars by certified 
or bank check will be required to 
be paid by the purchaser at the 
time and place of sale.  The high 
bidder will be required to sign a 
Memorandum of Sale upon ac-
ceptance of bid.  The balance is 
to be paid by certified or bank